

Street: _____

PCI Rating: _____

From: _____

To: _____

Type of Work: Parks Total

ITEM	REF	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	203	EXCAVATION / GRADING	C.Y.	1,229	\$20.00	\$24,580.00
2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, BITUMINOUS (VARYING THICKNESS)	S.Y.	668	\$8.00	\$5,344.00
3	301	ASPHALT BASE, LIMESTONE	C.Y.	816	\$135.00	\$110,160.00
4	441	ASPHALT TYPE 1 SURFACE (MEDIUM) PG 64-22	C.Y.	495	\$169.00	\$83,655.00
5	623	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	632	REMOVE AND RESET SIGNS	EACH	11	\$200.00	\$2,200.00
7	642	PARKING STALLS, White/yellow	L.F.	6,297	\$0.72	\$4,533.84
8	642	HANDICAP SYMBOLS	EACH	11	\$80.00	\$880.00
9	SPCL	REMOVE AND RESET WHEEL STOPS	EACH	124	\$80.00	\$9,920.00

Total Cost **\$244,272.84**
10% Contingency **\$24,427.28**
TOTAL **\$268,700.12**

Street: Barlow Farm Parking Lot

From: west of Soccer Fields

To: _____

Type of Work: Grade and pave with 3" of 301 and 1.5" of surface

ITEM	REF	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1A	203	EXCAVATION / GRADING	C.Y.	808	\$20.00	\$16,160.00
2A	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, BITUMINOUS (VARYING THICKNESS)	S.Y.	668	\$8.00	\$5,344.00
3A	301	ASPHALT BASE, LIMESTONE	C.Y.	539	\$135.00	\$72,765.00
4A	441	ASPHALT TYPE 1 SURFACE (MEDIUM) PG 64-22	C.Y.	300	\$169.00	\$50,700.00
5A	623	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6A	632	REMOVE AND RESET SIGNS	EACH	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
7A	642	PARKING STALLS, White/yellow	L.F.	4,110	\$0.72	\$2,959.20
8A	642	HANDICAP SYMBOLS	EACH	6	\$80.00	\$480.00
9A	SPCL	REMOVE AND RESET WHEEL STOPS	EACH	65	\$80.00	\$5,200.00

Total Cost **\$156,308.20**
10% Contingency **\$15,630.82**
TOTAL **\$171,939.02**

Street: Barlow Farm Parking Lot

From: East of Baseball fields

To: _____

Type of Work: Grade and pave parking lot and trail

ITEM	REF	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1A	203	EXCAVATION / GRADING	C.Y.	421	\$20.00	\$8,420.00
2A	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, BITUMINOUS (VARYING THICKNESS)	S.Y.		\$8.00	\$0.00
3A	301	ASPHALT BASE, LIMESTONE	C.Y.	277	\$135.00	\$37,395.00
4A	441	ASPHALT TYPE 1 SURFACE (MEDIUM) PG 64-22	C.Y.	195	\$169.00	\$32,955.00
5A	623	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6A	632	REMOVE AND RESET SIGNS	EACH	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
7A	642	PARKING STALLS, White/yellow	L.F.	2,187	\$0.72	\$1,574.64
8A	642	HANDICAP SYMBOLS	EACH	5	\$80.00	\$400.00
9A	SPCL	REMOVE AND RESET WHEEL STOPS	EACH	59	\$80.00	\$4,720.00

Total Cost **\$87,964.64**
10% Contingency **\$8,796.46**
TOTAL **\$96,761.10**